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
blocks from campus, $175/month. 438-5882._ 

Rooms for rent, clean and spacious. 11th and Wash- 
ington. Call 477-2112. 

_ 

Theater/law students preferred. Single male has two 
bedrooms to rent. $95/$110 a week. Everything in- 
cluded. Family atmosphere. 327-0415. 

4 bedroom, 2 bath, near Stadium. 1219 New Hampshire. 
Central air, lawn maintenance, washer and dryer 
included. $600.489-9294. 
1541 N. 26th, nice 5BR, 2 bath, stove, refrigerator, mi- 
crowave, close to campus, parking. $850/mo, no de- 
posit Call 475-3538. 
2301 Vine St. Really nice large three bedroom. One 
and one-half baths, parking near campus, $700. Call 
432-0644 

3925 Holdrege, being remodeled, duplex or whole 
house. $325, $650 or $850.489-5168 

Close to Campus 3-4BR house for rent, a few blocks from Memorial Sta- 
dium. Call or leave message at 438-7638. 

Non-smoking female wants to share newly remodeled 
home, beautiful setting. $300 plus utilities. 470-3366. 
Remodeled 5 bedroom house, 2 baths, C/A, off-street 
parking $1,000/month. 2330 R St. 430-9618 or 
467-6177. 

2 BR ground lavel with basement, $450, East Campus, 
small pets, 499-3889 or 486-0448. 
3224 Mohawk, brick 1 bedroom duplex, garage. $375 
plus deposit. References, no pets, 474-1112 or 
483-4887. 

Available mid December newer 3BR, 2 bath, two stall 
garage with openers, washer and dryer. $800 a month 
1815N. 24th St. 438-3393! 

BRAND NEW 
3 bedrooms, 3 baths, double attached garage all ap- 
pliances, washer/dryer, dishwasher, off street parking. 
2918 Orchard $845. HIP» 465-8911 

Near UNL, two bedroom + sun room. $475 + gas, 
electric and deposit. No dogs. Great for grad students. 
477-8362._ 

Newer 4 bedroom-2 bath, 
campus close 

Washw/dr^er furnished, plenty of parking. Only $895. 

I11000 sq. ft. 2BR, Newer 7-ptex. 2501 E St. California 
bath, balcony, rrycrowave, all elec, off st. parking. 
Eastridge busline. Mostly grad students. N/S/P. $525 
for 2.432-3686._ 

1 BEDROOM APTS 
In Unique Complex between campuses, super clean, 
3-month leases, newer decor, 
stove/frig/dishwasher/disposal/blinds, parking, central 
heat/air, laundry, gas/water/garbage paid, enclosed 
patios, big closets, breakfast bar. $345 489-4857 

1 bedroom-utilities paid 2100 B, new carpet and paint, nice area, only $250. 
Call 560-5077.___ 

2 Bedroom Apartments 
In newer complex near campus, 
appliances, dishwasher, mini- 

blinds, off-street parking, laundry, 
ceramic tile kitchen and bath, breakfast bar, 

$455-465.489-4857. 

3 bedroom-utilities paid 
1120 E St., new carpet and paint. GARAGE. Only $495. Call 560-5077._ 

NEXT TO CAMPUS 
Available January 1,1932 R St., 2 bedroom. 1 bath, 
off-street parking, dishwasher, W/D hookups. $425, 
lease 475-3111. No pets. 

One large one bedroom: ’Jacuzzi, fireplace, dishwasher, 
French doors, very nice, 9ft ceiling, ceiling fans 
$535. Heat/gas paid, off street parking with laundry. 
2929 R St.. 4/4-3529. No smokers, no pets. 

640 S. 20th 475-7262 
Energy efficient, affordable 1 and 2 bedroom units with 
electric entry and sound/fire resistant construction. 
Our community is nestled on tree-lined streets, just 5 
minutes from UNL. Ask about our specials. 

1136 A St. Spacious 2BR on main level in triplex. C/A, 
dishwasher, W/D, sun deck, sun porch, parking, garage, 
no pets, $490. Available now, 540-1842 or (402) 
330-3891.-_ 
1603 E St. New York style 2bedroom, fireplace, track 
lighting, oak floors. $480, pets+$30.423-4560 
2430 R. St 2BR loft, balcony, 2 floors, A/C,. $410/mo. 
438-9240. Available January 1st. 

13th Month Free 
Large two bedroom fireplace, appliances, parking 
4220 Huntington. $450/month, 423-0902 or 430-2192. 

2BR. 2318 C St. NS/NP. $385 for 2. Garage available. 
Call 432-3686. 

AFFORDABLE! 
Tired of living on campus? it can be cheaper 

to live off campus in your own < 
1 Bedroom 

*' 

2 Bedrooms 
3 Bedrooms 
3 Bedroom + loft 

Management One 477-2600 
www.mgmtone.com 

Beautiful, 1 bedroom plus den. $420/month. Five 
month lease, 1201 E St Laundry, off-street parking, 
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